
RENVILLE COUNTY SOYBEAN/CORN GROWERS ASSOCIATION
BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Tom Lorang Pat Halbe
CHAI R Parades Golf
35761 Co Rd 2 1815 W Lincoln Ave
Morton MN 56270 Olivia MN 56277
507-697 -6466 320-522-0699
320-905-3008 cell 320-523-1286 fax
lorang@westtechwb.com pathalbe@unitedfcs.com

Connie & Gerald Mulder Steve Kramer
VICE CHAIR' Golf MN Corn Board
86849 Co Rd 6 47670 870th St
Renville MN', 56284 Hector MN 55342
320-329-3155 320-848-6197
320-905-1885 Connie cell 320-583-1963 cell
320-979-6727 Gerald cell 320-848-2211 fax
320-329-3709 fax dkrammer@wildbluecoop.com

connie@tractorseats.com

Doug & Carol Toreen Tom Palmer
MSGA DIRECTOR 47826 St Hwy 19
PLOT CHAIR(Doug) Fairfax MN 55332
SECRETARYITREAS(Carol) 507-426-8256
75915 410

th
Street 320-212-3400 cell

Bird Island. MN 55310 507-426-7858 fax
320-365-4777 palmerinc@mcshi.com
320-365-4464 phone/fax
320-579-0103 cell Doug
320-522-0435 cell Carol Paul Simonsen (Janet)
Carol1049@hotmail.com MSR&PC Treasurer
dctoreen@mvtvwireless.com 67606 County Road 3

Fairfax MN 55332
Butch Buschette 507-557-8357
82498 210lh St 507-557-8356 fax
Renville MN 56284 507-327 -8760 cell
320-329-3694 paulsim@means.net
320-979-2976 cell
bbuschette@rswb.coop

Curt Watson Greg Deinken
85257 220th Street 68011 Co Rd 18
Renville MN 56284 Morton, MN 56270
320-329-3536 507-328-2917 cell
320-329-8418 fax gdeinken@hotmail.com
320-894-1999 cell
cjwfarms@redred.com
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